COUNTRY BUNNY BATH & BODY

PRICE LIST AND PRODUCT SUMMARY

Aloe Spa Bar

Chocolate Mint Massage Bar
Body Silk

80z Body Butter

Body Spritzer & Linen Spray
Lip Cube

Lip Cube in a Tube

Salt Scrub

Lotion Bar

Country Bunny Cottage Candle
80z Shower Gel

160z Shower Gel

Bath Scrunchie

Bunny Soap Saver

Clean Hare Care Shampoo
Oatmeal Milk and Honey Soap
Sun Bunny Bath Oil Beads
Bomblets

Bulk Bomblets

Bead Bomblet Combo Pack
Toy Surprise Soap

Oatmeal Milk and Honey Gift Crate

Sample Gift Set

$6.25
$6.25
$12.50
$14.25
$8.50
$3.25
$7.50
$15.50
$6.00
$15.50
$8.50
$12.50
$2.50
$6.25
$14.50
$4.25
$8.25
$4.00
$6.50
$7.50
$4.25
$20.00
$28.50
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