## COUNTRY BUNNY BATH & BODY PRICE LIST AND PRODUCT SUMMARY

## COUNTRY BUNNY BATH & BODY PRICE LIST AND PRODUCT SUMMARY

Aloe Spa Bar Chocolate Mint Massage Bar Body Silk	\$6.25 \$6.25 \$12.50	Aloe Spa Bar Chocolate Mint Massage Bar Body Silk	\$6.25 \$6.25 \$12.50
8oz Body Butter	\$14.25	8oz Body Butter	\$14.25
Body Spritzer & Linen Spray Lip Cube	\$8.50 \$3.25	Body Spritzer & Linen Spray Lip Cube	\$8.50 \$3.25
Lip Cube in a Tube	\$7.50	Lip Cube in a Tube	\$7.50
Salt Scrub	\$15.50	Salt Scrub	\$15.50
Lotion Bar	\$6.00	Lotion Bar	\$6.00
Country Bunny Cottage Candle	\$15.50	Country Bunny Cottage Candle	\$15.50
8oz Shower Gel	\$8.50	8oz Shower Gel	\$8.50
16oz Shower Gel	\$12.50	16oz Shower Gel	\$12.50
Bath Scrunchie	\$2.50	Bath Scrunchie	\$2.50
Bunny Soap Saver	\$6.25	Bunny Soap Saver	\$6.25
Clean Hare Care Shampoo	\$14.50	Clean Hare Care Shampoo	\$14.50
Oatmeal Milk and Honey Soap	\$4.25	Oatmeal Milk and Honey Soap	\$4.25
Sun Bunny Bath Oil Beads	\$8.25	Sun Bunny Bath Oil Beads	\$8.25
Bomblets	\$4.00	Bomblets	\$4.00
Bulk Bomblets	\$6.50	Bulk Bomblets	\$6.50
Bead Bomblet Combo Pack	\$7.50	Bead Bomblet Combo Pack	\$7.50
Toy Surprise Soap	\$4.25	Toy Surprise Soap	\$4.25
Oatmeal Milk and Honey Gift Crate	\$20.00	Oatmeal Milk and Honey Gift Crate	\$20.00
Sample Gift Set	\$28.50	Sample Gift Set	\$28.50